
8/31/2023       

DATE DATE INTEREST FACE COST TOTAL INVESTMENT FUND TOTAL

PURCHASED MATURED RATE AMOUNT (at cost) INVESTMENT (at cost)

EDUCATION

PFM - IIIT Fund Liquid 8/31/2023 5.420 7,724.03 7,724.03

PMA - MAX 8/31/2023 5.295 5,445.44 5,445.44

Wheaton Bank & Trust MMF 8/31/2023 5.539 1,411,616.83 1,411,616.83

 EDUCATION - HEALTH INSURANCE

PFM - IIIT Fund Liquid 8/31/2023 5.420 86,894.63 86,894.63

Wheaton Bank & Trust MMF 8/31/2023 5.539 775,295.31 775,295.31

  TOTAL EDUCATION 2,286,976.24

BUILDING

PFM - IIIT Fund Liquid 8/31/2023 5.420 8,570.42 8,570.42

PMA - MAX 8/31/2023 5.295 5,982.29 5,982.29

Wheaton Bank & Trust - MMF 8/31/2023 5.539 124,493.07 124,493.07

  TOTAL BUILDING 139,045.78

BOND & INTEREST

PFM - IIIT Fund Liquid 8/31/2023 5.420 28,831.26 28,831.26

PMA - MAX 8/31/2023 5.295 6,681.24 6,681.24

Wheaton Bank & Trust - MMF 8/31/2023 5.539 3,224,025.26 3,224,025.26

  TOTAL BOND & INTEREST 3,259,537.76

TRANSPORTATION

PFM - IIIT Fund Liquid 8/31/2023 5.420 4,986.21 4,986.21

PMA - MAX 8/31/2023 5.295 5,426.15 5,426.15

Wheaton Bank & Trust - MMF 8/31/2023 5.539 3,144,812.82 3,144,812.82

  TOTAL TRANSPORTATION 3,155,225.18

IMRF

PMA - MAX 8/31/2023 5.295 5,408.84 5,408.84

Wheaton Bank & Trust - MMF 8/31/2023 5.539 789.01 789.01

  TOTAL IMRF 6,197.85

CONSTRUCTION

Wheaton Bank & Trust - MMF 8/31/2023 5.539 3,161.37 3,161.37

  TOTAL CONSTRUCTION 3,161.37

WORKING CASH

Fifth Third - Liquid 8/31/2023 6,547.77 6,547.77

PFM - IIIT Fund Liquid 8/31/2023 5.420 39,376.79 39,376.79

PMA - MAX 8/31/2023 5.295 5,747.01 5,747.01

Wheaton Bank & Trust - MMF 8/31/2023 5.539 29,767,967.95 29,767,967.95

  TOTAL WORKING CASH 29,819,639.52

TOTAL INVESTMENTS: 38,669,783.71

Portfolio by inv type: Cost % of Portfolio Portfolio by vendor: Cost % of Portfolio

Agency 0.00 0.00 Fifth Third Bank 6,547.77 0.02

Certificate of Deposit 0.00 0.00 PFM 176,383.34 0.46

Commercial Paper 0.00 0.00 PMA 34,690.97 0.09

Liquid 38,669,783.71 100.00 Wheaton Bank & Trust 38,452,161.63 99.44

TERM 0.00 0.00 38,669,783.71 100.00

TOTAL 38,669,783.71 100.00 0.00

0.00

All investments adhere to the District's investment policy and are collateralized.  



10 $14,334,181.94Education Fund $27,863,749.28 ($13,663,935.10) $0.00 $28,533,996.12
20 $1,270,615.26Operations and Maintenance Fund $5,369,195.79 ($4,051,375.22) $0.00 $2,588,435.83
30 $1,268,487.63Debt Service Fund $13,106,910.74 ($900.00) $0.00 $14,374,498.37
40 $1,522,228.96Transportation Fund $3,915,331.10 ($1,786,594.04) $0.00 $3,650,966.02
50 $317,300.75IMRF/Social Security Fund $1,108,501.13 ($171,512.38) $0.00 $1,254,289.50
60 $2,024,196.07Capital Projects Fund $4,362,137.52 ($5,485,435.39) $0.00 $900,898.20
70 $273,230.39Working Cash Fund $29,547,588.40 $0.00 $0.00 $29,820,818.79

End of Report
Grand Total: $85,273,413.96 $21,010,241.00 ($25,159,752.13) $81,123,902.83$0.00
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Fund: 10 Education Fund
$175,665,525.49 $9,205,528.41 $14,334,181.94 $161,331,343.55Fund 10 Total: 91.84%

Fund: 20 Operations and Maintenance Fund
$18,555,880.34 $1,164,433.60 $1,270,615.26 $17,285,265.08Fund 20 Total: 93.15%

Fund: 30 Debt Service Fund
$18,781,415.90 $1,253,787.29 $1,268,487.63 $17,512,928.27Fund 30 Total: 93.25%

Fund: 40 Transportation Fund
$10,983,383.33 $389,010.13 $1,522,228.96 $9,461,154.37Fund 40 Total: 86.14%

Fund: 50 IMRF/Social Security Fund
$4,296,386.60 $267,273.82 $317,300.75 $3,979,085.85Fund 50 Total: 92.61%

Fund: 60 Capital Projects Fund
$6,486,858.86 $24,181.81 $2,024,196.07 $4,462,662.79Fund 60 Total: 68.80%

Fund: 70 Working Cash Fund
$925,000.00 $138,730.73 $273,230.39 $651,769.61Fund 70 Total: 70.46%

End of Report

$235,694,450.52 $12,442,945.79 $21,010,241.00 $214,684,209.52Grand Total: 91.09%
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Fund: 10 Education Fund
$175,468,583.44 $5,918,576.42 $13,663,935.10 $161,804,648.34 $124,715,524.03 $37,089,124.31Fund 10 Total:

21.14%
Fund: 20 Operations and Maintenance Fund

$20,163,801.46 $1,038,259.87 $4,051,375.22 $16,112,426.24 $1,792,177.82 $14,320,248.42Fund 20 Total:
71.02%

Fund: 30 Debt Service Fund
$19,877,763.00 $0.00 $900.00 $19,876,863.00 $0.00 $19,876,863.00Fund 30 Total:

100.00%
Fund: 40 Transportation Fund

$11,133,841.00 $131,575.01 $1,786,594.04 $9,347,246.96 $5,654,480.25 $3,692,766.71Fund 40 Total:
33.17%

Fund: 50 IMRF/Social Security Fund
$3,807,448.34 $81,462.66 $171,512.38 $3,635,935.96 $152,606.76 $3,483,329.20Fund 50 Total:

91.49%
Fund: 60 Capital Projects Fund

$8,393,633.18 $2,372,476.67 $5,485,435.39 $2,908,197.79 $232,026.60 $2,676,171.19Fund 60 Total:
31.88%

End of Report

$238,845,070.42 $9,542,350.63 $25,159,752.13 $213,685,318.29 $132,546,815.46 $81,138,502.83Grand Total:
33.97%
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